ERGEBNISLISTE

Priifung 17 - Spring-WB 80 cm

Platz
1.

2.
3.
4

Teilnehmer

Anna Katharina Lendowski
Carlotta Elsd3er

Alina Goppel-Seelos
Sophie Karl

Roxanna Richter

Kpfnr. Pferd
31
10
43
24
23

Pferdename

Can Fly New York
Alina 501

Jeanie in a bottle
Forrest Gump
Karolus

Reitverein

Reitverein Dietmannsried
RFV Altusried e.V.

RFV Rettenberg

RFV Rettenberg

Fehler/Zeit
0P./43:21
0P./44,88
4 P./49:72
4 P./1.00:56

zuriickg.




